
From : 01/03/2019 To : 31/03/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 5647329.18 282370.82 5,929,700

Khilgaon 1809.52 90.48 1,900

Lalbag 18448146.58 922413.42 19,370,560

Mugdapara 8571.42 428.58 9,000

Rajarbag 952.38 47.62 1,000

Shamoly 5714.28 285.72 6,000

Swamibag 476.19 23.81 500

Tejgaon 6313519.19 315680.81 6,629,200

Total 30426518.74 1521341.26 31,947,860

Kazla 952.38 47.62 1,000

Khilgaon 952.38 47.62 1,000

Mugdapara 5168186.04 258413.96 5,426,600

Rajarbag 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Swamibag 7619.04 380.96 8,000

Total 5179614.60 258985.40 5,438,600

Khilgaon 25238.09 1261.91 26,500

Mugdapara 18571.41 928.59 19,500

Rajarbag 1636570.12 81829.88 1,718,400

Shere-B-Nagar 952.38 47.62 1,000

Swamibag 1428.57 71.43 1,500

Tejgaon 14285.71 714.29 15,000

Total 1697046.28 84853.72 1,781,900

Mugdapara 952.38 47.62 1,000

Satmasjid 4285.71 214.29 4,500

Shere-B-Nagar 1539522.78 76977.22 1,616,500

Total 1544760.87 77239.13 1,622,000

Azimpur 2489188.42 124461.58 2,613,650

Banglabazar 351428.52 17571.48 369,000

Kazla 515714.26 25785.74 541,500

Khilgaon 571909.47 28595.53 600,505

Lalbag 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Mugdapara 1145713.39 57286.61 1,203,000

Narinda 270666.64 13533.36 284,200

Rajarbag 3031246.12 151563.88 3,182,810

Satmasjid 567975.89 28399.11 596,375

Shamoly 2857.14 142.86 3,000

Shere-B-Nagar 47610.46 2380.54 49,991

Swamibag 363333.31 18166.69 381,500

Tejgaon 7448948.29 372451.71 7,821,400

Total 16808496.67 840434.33 17,648,931

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary
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From : 01/03/2019 To : 31/03/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Azimpur 345618.82 17281.18 362,900

Kazla 3369140.71 168459.29 3,537,600

Khilgaon 3512664.39 175635.61 3,688,300

Lalbag 15582356.44 779123.56 16,361,480

Mugdapara 5060471.71 253028.29 5,313,500

Narinda 55714.25 2785.75 58,500

Rajarbag 14285.71 714.29 15,000

Satmasjid 952.38 47.62 1,000

Swamibag 3570378.18 177921.82 3,748,300

Tejgaon 1979998.75 99001.25 2,079,000

Total 33491581.34 1673998.66 35,165,580

Kazla 141333.31 7066.69 148,400

Khilgaon 1169046.92 58453.08 1,227,500

Mugdapara 272380.72 13619.28 286,000

Rajarbag 5238.09 261.91 5,500

Swamibag 1397332.28 69867.72 1,467,200

Total 2985331.32 149268.68 3,134,600

Satmasjid 63809.48 3190.52 67,000

Shamoly 203523.73 10176.27 213,700

Total 267333.21 13366.79 280,700

Kakrail 23809.52 1190.48 25,000

Kazla 22476.17 1123.83 23,600

Khilgaon 86952.29 4347.71 91,300

Mugdapara 128761.82 6438.18 135,200

Narinda 28571.43 1428.57 30,000

Rajarbag 4325239.86 216265.14 4,541,505

Satmasjid 640475.70 32024.30 672,500

Shamoly 1858665.16 92934.84 1,951,600

Shere-B-Nagar 9047.61 452.39 9,500

Swamibag 4000.00 200.00 4,200

Tejgaon 2190.47 109.53 2,300

Total 7130190.03 356514.97 7,486,705

Khilgaon 4285.71 214.29 4,500

Mugdapara 9523.80 476.20 10,000

Rajarbag 1662284.30 83115.70 1,745,400

Total 1676093.81 83806.19 1,759,900

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited

Brac Bank



From : 01/03/2019 To : 31/03/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Banglabazar 2449958.80 122499.20 2,572,458

Kakrail 40380.94 2019.06 42,400

Kazla 21873046.45 1093664.55 22,966,711

Khilgaon 20204732.93 1010244.07 21,214,977

Mugdapara 24340750.10 1217056.90 25,557,807

Narinda 2550008.15 127501.85 2,677,510

Rajarbag 3151241.61 157563.39 3,308,805

Satmasjid 25499256.73 1274978.27 26,774,235

Shamoly 9146016.20 457274.80 9,603,291

Shere-B-Nagar 9573559.25 478681.75 10,052,241

Swamibag 14895712.43 740894.57 15,636,607

Tejgaon 15156868.62 757847.38 15,914,716

Total 148881532.21 7440225.79 156,321,758

Rajarbag 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Satmasjid 26761.88 1338.12 28,100

Shamoly 9238.09 461.91 9,700

Total 37904.73 1895.27 39,800

Azimpur 80857.06 4042.94 84,900

Lalbag 1448952.01 72447.99 1,521,400

Total 1529809.07 76490.93 1,606,300

Satmasjid 447142.65 22357.35 469,500

Shamoly 952.38 47.62 1,000

Total 448095.03 22404.97 470,500

Kazla 20952.37 1047.63 22,000

Khilgaon 5714.28 285.72 6,000

Mugdapara 3333.33 166.67 3,500

Rajarbag 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Satmasjid 322380.68 16119.32 338,500

Shamoly 281999.80 14100.20 296,100

Swamibag 6502994.87 325155.13 6,828,150

Total 7139280.09 356969.91 7,496,250

Banglabazar 15185234.16 759265.84 15,944,500

Kazla 476.19 23.81 500

Khilgaon 1428.57 71.43 1,500

Narinda 1546856.59 77343.41 1,624,200

Rajarbag 3809.52 190.48 4,000

Satmasjid 742951.73 37148.27 780,100

Shamoly 1892760.67 94639.33 1,987,400

Swamibag 8571.42 428.58 9,000

Total 19382088.85 969111.15 20,351,200

Azimpur 1400665.91 70034.09 1,470,700

Lalbag 6971612.05 348582.95 7,320,195

Mugdapara 2660473.97 133026.03 2,793,500

Total 11032751.93 551643.07 11,584,395

NRB Bank

NRB Global Bank

National Bank Limited

One Bank

Prime Bank

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank



From : 01/03/2019 To : 31/03/2019

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total

Kazla 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Khilgaon 432333.10 21616.90 453,950

Mugdapara 3909520.50 195479.50 4,105,000

Rajarbag 2857.14 142.86 3,000

Tejgaon 761.90 38.10 800

Total 4347377.40 217372.60 4,564,750

Satmasjid 2690950.51 134549.49 2,825,500

Shamoly 148095.12 7404.88 155,500

Shere-B-Nagar 4761.90 238.10 5,000

Total 2843807.53 142192.47 2,986,000

Banglabazar 576190.50 28809.50 605,000

Kazla 361904.78 18095.22 380,000

Khilgaon 544666.65 27233.35 571,900

Mugdapara 110571.42 5528.58 116,100

Narinda 209523.82 10476.18 220,000

Rajarbag 1958265.56 97914.44 2,056,180

Satmasjid 331904.50 16595.50 348,500

Shamoly 5996186.72 299813.28 6,296,000

Shere-B-Nagar 1974284.24 98715.76 2,073,000

Swamibag 412380.97 20619.03 433,000

Tejgaon 810476.23 40523.77 851,000

Total 13286355.39 664324.61 13,950,680

Azimpur 2358664.55 117935.45 2,476,600

Lalbag 410809.35 20540.65 431,350

Total 2769473.90 138476.10 2,907,950

Banglabazar 1203809.52 60190.48 1,264,000

Kazla 3961069.24 198055.76 4,159,125

Mugdapara 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Narinda 1049238.09 52461.91 1,101,700

Swamibag 1077142.87 53857.13 1,131,000

Total 7293164.48 364660.52 7,657,825

Khilgaon 91333.26 4566.74 95,900

Satmasjid 89414.24 4470.76 93,885

Shamoly 110942.84 5547.16 116,490

Shere-B-Nagar 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Tejgaon 93395.19 4669.81 98,065

Total 386990.29 19349.71 406,340

Kazla 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Khilgaon 459523.49 22976.51 482,500

Mugdapara 27333.32 1366.68 28,700

Narinda 33333.33 1666.67 35,000

Rajarbag 16666747.93 833352.07 17,500,100

Shere-B-Nagar 1904.76 95.24 2,000

Swamibag 476.19 23.81 500

Total 17191223.78 859576.22 18,050,800

Grand Total 337776821.55 16884502.45 354,661,324

Rupali Bank

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.

The Premier Bank

Pubali Bank Limited


